Date Contributor Information Form of Donation Description if In-Kind Amount Donated Total Donated by Person

7/14/2025 Kyle Steele / 3004 Shadowhill St. Norman OK 73071/ IT Contractor DBA Kyle Steele Monetary S 100.00 $ 100.00
9/8/2025 Kyle Steele / 3004 Shadowhill St. Norman OK 73071/ IT Contractor DBA Kyle Steele Monetary S 50.00 $ 150.00
9/29/2025 Kyle Steele / 3004 Shadowhill St. Norman OK 73071/ IT Contractor DBA Kyle Steele Monetary $ 50.00 $ 200.00
10/1/2025 Kyle Steele / 3004 Shadowhill St. Norman OK 73071 / IT Contractor DBA Kyle Steele In-Kind Website Hosting and Business Cards paid for before Campaign Account Creation S 23842 S 438.42
11/9/2025 Kyle Steele / 3004 Shadowhill St. Norman OK 73071/ IT Contractor DBA Kyle Steele Monetary S 5000 $ 488.42
12/9/2025 Kyle Steele / 3004 Shadowhill St. Norman OK 73071 / IT Contractor DBA Kyle Steele Monetary $ 500.00 $ 988.42
1/7/2026 Kyle Steele / 3004 Shadowhill St. Norman OK 73071/ IT Contractor DBA Kyle Steele Monetary S 1,000.00 $ 1,988.42
1/9/2026 Kyle Steele / 3004 Shadowhill St. Norman OK 73071/ IT Contractor DBA Kyle Steele Monetary S 1,000.00 $ 2,988.42
1/26/2026 Kyle Steele / 3004 Shadowhill St. Norman OK 73071 / IT Contractor DBA Kyle Steele Monetary $ 650.00 $ 3,638.42
2/13/2026 Kyle Steele / 3004 Shadowhill St. Norman OK 73071/ IT Contractor DBA Kyle Steele In-Kind Graphic Design Work paid for by Candidate from personal funds S 300.00 $ 3,938.42
Date Contributor Information Form of Donation Description if In-Kind Amount Donated Total Donated by Person Total Donated in Section
12/1/2025 Paul Arcaroli / 405 Garland Ct. Norman, OK 73069 / Retired / University of Oklahoma Staff Monetary $ 500.00 $ 500.00 S 500.00
12/2/2025 Richard Bornhaus / 2001 Paddock Cir. Norman OK 73072 / Retired Monetary $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 600.00
12/13/2025 David Kinnard / 942 Chautauqua Ave. Norman, OK 73071 / Property Owner / OK Investmen Monetary S 500.00 $ 500.00 $ 1,100.00
12/29/2025 Robert Thompson / 2838 Misty Ridge Drive. Norman OK 73071 / Owner / Midway Deli In-Kind Fundraising Event Space $ 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 1,200.00
1/5/2026 David Kinnard / 942 Chautauqua Ave. Norman, OK 73071 / Property Owner / OK Investmen Monetary $ 500.00 $ 1,000.00 $ 1,700.00
1/8/2026 Edward Young / 807 South Ponca Ave. Norman OK 73071 / Retired / Building Contractor ~ Monetary S 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 1,800.00
1/13/2026 Barbara McEndree / 2801 Willow Creek Dr / Retired Monetary S 100.00 $ 100.00 $ 1,900.00
1/19/2026 Paul Arcaroli / 405 Garland Ct. Norman, OK 73069 / Retired / University of Oklahoma Staff  In-Kind Mailer S 97333 $ 1,47333 $ 2,873.33
1/21/2026 Marcy Fleming / 414 Dakota St. Norman OK 73069 / Human Resources / University of OklaF Monetary S 200.00 $ 200.00 $ 3,073.33
Number of Donators Under $50 Total Donations Under $50
10 $ 320.00
Date Expense Information Decription of Goods or Services Amount Spent Total Amount Spent to Entit Total Spent Across all Entities Additional Notes if Needed
10/1/2025 Wix.com inc / 100 Gansevoort St. New York, NY 10014 Website Hosting $ 205.25 S 20525 S 205.25 In-Kind paid by Candidate Personal Funds
11/12/2025 Demlaunch Van Oklahoma City / 3815 North Sante Fe Ave, Suite 122 Oklahoma City, OK 731 Voter Registration Data $ 22780 $ 227.80 $ 433.05
12/10/2025 Evolution Marketing / 2716 N. Pennsylvania Ave. Oklahoma City, OK 73107 Walk Cards, Post Cards, and Yard Signs $ 18249 S 18249 S 615.54
12/12/2025 Demlaunch Van Oklahoma City / 3815 North Sante Fe Ave, Suite 122 Oklahoma City, OK 731 Voter Registration Data S 56.95 $ 28475 S 672.49
12/22/2025 Evolution Marketing / 2716 N. Pennsylvania Ave. Oklahoma City, OK 73107 Walk Cards and Post Cards $ 24625 $ 42874 S 918.74
1/8/2026 United States Postal Service, 129 W Gray St. Norman, OK 73069 Stamps $ 951.14 $ 951.14 $ 1,869.88
1/9/2026 Evolution Marketing / 2716 N. Pennsylvania Ave. Oklahoma City, OK 73107 Walk Cards S 304.15 S 73289 S 2,174.03
1/12/2026 Evolution Marketing / 2716 N. Pennsylvania Ave. Oklahoma City, OK 73107 Mailers S 1,268.28 $ 2,001.17 $ 3,44231
1/12/2026 Demlaunch Van Oklahoma City / 3815 North Sante Fe Ave, Suite 122 Oklahoma City, OK 731 Voter Registration Data s 56.95 $ 34170 $ 3,499.26
1/14/2026 United States Postal Service, 129 W Gray St. Norman, OK 73069 Stamps S 244.00 $ 1,195.14 S 3,743.26
1/20/2026 Evolution Marketing / 2716 N. Pennsylvania Ave. Oklahoma City, OK 73107 Walk Cards and Yard Signs $ 608.30 S 2,609.47 S 4,351.56
1/22/2026 United States Postal Service, 129 W Gray St. Norman, OK 73069 Stamps $ 183.00 $ 1,378.14 $ 4,534.56
1/26/2026 Evolution Marketing / 2716 N. Pennsylvania Ave. Oklahoma City, OK 73107 Post Cards S 3650 $ 2,64597 S 4,571.06
1/29/2026 Evolution Marketing / 2716 N. Pennsylvania Ave. Oklahoma City, OK 73107 Mailers S 1,268.28 $ 3,914.25 S 5,839.34
2/5/2026 Evolution Marketing / 2716 N. Pennsylvania Ave. Oklahoma City, OK 73107 Walk Cards $ 65.18 $ 3,979.43 $ 5,904.52
2/13/2026 Ryan Moses / 1409 Foxfire St. Moore, OK 73160 Graphic Design Work $ 425.00 $ 42500 $ 6,329.52 In-Kind paid by Candidate Personal Funds
EXPENSES $200 OR LESS Amount Spent Total Spent Across all Entities

5% 206.27 $ 6,535.79



